

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
Ist year Maintenance of					oil
Abstract of cost					
Date of Entry:-					
All city wide T.M.B.					
Item No. (1/1) Restoration of Rain					
15.1 (H)					Cuts do do as per Eq
P/S					item No. (1/1)
7.29 m ³					
@ Rs 372.77/m ³					R/- 2717 = 00
Item No. (2/2) Maintenance of earthen					
15.2 (V)					Shoulder do do as per Eq
P/S					item No. (2/2)
40.50 m ²					

@ Rs 56.21/m ²					R/- 2276 = 00
Item No. (3/9) Maintenance of					
15.9					Road Sign do do as per Eq
P/S					item No. (3/9)
0.100 km					
@ Rs 1067.44/km					R/- 107 = 00
Item No. (4/11) Maintenance of					
15.11					Gravel and km stone
					do do as per Eq
P/S					item No. (4/11)
0.022 km					
@ Rs 684.17/km					
					R/- 15 = 00
					/

Continuation

Rs - 5115 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2nd	year	Maintenance		Bill
M/W →	6053	To	Bhalu Paswan		
	Tola	under	C.T. S.H.V.		
N/A	Asper	Ch. Kaur Kumar Pandey			
	At →	Papana			
	Dist →	Siam			
Ag. No →	87530	/2018-19			
DOA →	09/10	/2018			
DOS →	09/10	/2018			
DOC + (Asper Agt) :-	08/10	/2019			
Rate →	10.00%	Below (800)			
Date of Actual Completion :-	07/04	/2019			

Date of Entry :- 24-4-21

Measurement

Item No. (1/1) Restoration of Rain

15.1 (A)

Cuts do do as per Ely

$$1 \times 25.0 \times 1.40 \times 0.25 = 8.75 \text{ m}^2$$

Item No. (2/2) Maintenance of earthen

15.2 (1)

Shoulder do do as per Ely

$$1 \times 21.00 \times 1.60 = 33.60 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 10.00 \times 1.50 = 15.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$48.60 \text{ m}^2$$

Item No. (3/4) Maintenance of Road

15.9

Signs do do as per Ely

Continuation

0.360 Km

Continuation

Ans. - 6396 = 60

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Quantity of area
	No.	L ₁	B ₁	D ₁
3rd year maintenance of				
abstract of cost				

Date of Entry:

All Qty vide T.M.B.

Item No. (1) Restoration of Rain

15.1 (A) Cuts do as per spec

P/13 item No. (1/1)

 10.21 m³

 @ Rs 372.77/m³ Rs. 3806 = 00

Item No. (2) Maintenance of

15.2 (U) earthen shoulder

do do as per spec

P/13 item No. (2/2)

 56.70 m²

 @ Rs 5621/m² Rs. 3187 = 00

Item No. (3) Maintenance of

15.9 Road signs do

do as per spec

P/14 item No. (3/9)

0.450 km

@ Rs 1067.44/km Rs. 480 = 00

Item No. (4) Maintenance of

15.11 200m and km stone

do do as per spec

P/14 item No. (4/1)

0.032 km

@ Rs 684.17/km

Rs. 22 = 00

Continuation

Rs. 7495 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
			BF-RS.	7495 ⁰⁰
Item No (5/13) Cutting of shrubs				
15.12(ii)			d. d. as per	
P/14 item No (5/13)				
1.80 Nos				
@ Rs. 6.42/each			Rs.	127 ⁰⁰
Item No (6/14) Trimming of				
15.12(iii)			grass and weeds	
			d. d. as per	
P/14 item No (6/14)				
151.88 m ²				
@ Rs. 2.14/m ²			Rs.	325 ⁰⁰

Rs. 7832⁰⁰

less @ 10.00% as per

Agt @ Rs. 784⁰⁰

Rs. 7048⁰⁰

Ans

1014⁰⁰

83

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Tripping of grass and Weeds from shoulder					
2 x 30.0 x 1.20				2	72.0 m ²
1 x 20.0 x 1.30				2	26.0 m ²
2 x 27.0 x 1.0				2	54.0 m ²
					Total 152.0 m ²
					limited 151.88 m ²

Material Statement

(i) Earth - 15.0 m³

CH

Vimal

30-12-23

A.R. Chaudhary

Barkhanda

A BASTRACT OF COST

(1/2) Restoration of Road
cut with soilQty 10.71 M.B.A. = 11.42 m³@ Rs 37277 per m³ Rs 425720(2/2) Maintenance of
Barthen ShoulderQty 10.71 M.B.A. = 64.80 m²@ Rs 56221 per m²

Rs 364220

(3/2) Maintenance of
Road Sign

Qty 10.71 M.B.A. = 0.45 Km

@ Rs 1067244 per Km Rs 480200

Total Rs 8,379200

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134
Details of actu

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134				Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			
	No.	L.	B.	D.
(4/11) Maintenance of 2000y stone			13/18	8,379 sq ft
Rtly V.T.M.A.P. = 0.032 Km @ Rs 684-17 per Km				22 = 10
(5/12) Cutting of shrubs from the Roadway				
Rtly V.T.M.A.P. = 1.80 Km @ Rs 6-42 per Km				12 = 10
(6/14) Trimming of grass and weeds from the shoulder - - - - Comp				

[illegible]

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(6) Impending and weeds from the shoulder comp				
4 x 30.00 x 1.00 =				120.00 m ²
1 x 20.00 x 1.35 =				27.00 m ²
3 x 25.00 x 1.00 =				75.00 m ²
1 x 20.00 x 1.55 =				31.00 m ²
10 Tot				253.00 m ²

① Material Statement

① Earth - 17.00 m³

General
05/04/24
AG

General
05/04/24
JK
Ran

ABSTRACT OF COST

(4/2) Restoration of Rain
cut with Soil
- - - Comp

Qty V.T.M.B. = 13.08 m³

CR 372-77 per m³

Rs 4,876.20

(2/2) Maintenance of
Kasthan shoulder

Qty V.T.M.B. = 72.40 m³

CR 56-21 per m³

Rs 4,070.00

Total Rs 8,946.20

Sch. XV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
			1/11 Rs	8,246.00
(3/2) Maintenance of Road Sign				
Qty V.T.M.B. Rs			0.45 Km	
@ Rs 607.44 per Km				
			Rs	480.20
(4/12) Maintenance of 20' 14' Stone				
Qty V.T.M.B. Rs			0.043 Km	
@ Rs 684.17 per Km				
			Rs	29.20
(5/23) Cutting of shrubs for the Road Way				
Qty V.T.M.B. Rs			1.80 Km	
@ Rs 6.42 per No			Rs	12.20
(6/14) Trimming of grass and Weeds from the shoulder				
Qty V.T.M.B. Rs			253.00 m ²	
@ Rs 2.14 per m ²			Rs	541.20
			Total Rs	10,008.20
Less 10% Ag. per Agree			Rs	1,001.20
			Total Rs	9,007.20
Checked 05/09/24 AR			Checked 05/09/24 JR Rashid	

Continuation